Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519298EN   page 1
February 15, 2022 10:49 AM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
• Commercial Office Spaces • Schools • Hospitals
• Retail Merchandising Areas

February 15, 2022 10:49 AM
24RLN
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  24RLN-LD5-45-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Emergency CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series (2) Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (4) Emergency CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=
Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago  Rated
24RLN=2x4
RLN Series
Standard=Flat
White Steel Door
(Leave Blank)
LD5=LED 5.0 Stock
45=4500 Lumen
55=5500 Lumen
MTO
31=3100 Lumen
36=3600 Lumen
42=4200 Lumen
50=5000 Lumen
60=6000 Lumen
67=6700 Lumen
74=7400 Lumen (3)
80=8000 Lumen (3)
[Blank]=
Standard Lens
RDP=
Rectilinear
with Round
Pattern Insert
347V=347 Volt (5)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
48V=48 Volt
Low-voltage (Class
2) (C)
120V=120 Volt (6)
277V=277 Volt (6)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (7)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (7)
ELV7W=Low-voltage system,
7-watt emergency battery
pack (C)